 Click here for ordering programs-Select Program #5 from
Bookmarks
HEADER TRAILERS - COMBINE HEADER TRAILERS
HEADER CARRIERS - TWO WHEEL STEER
Horst Header Wagon Features
Built on our revolutionary triple-
axis base, our new universal pad
provides you with flexible pad

WAGON GEARS - HORST
WAGON GEARS - FOUR WHEEL MODELS
How to order:
1. Select a Wagon with adequate capacity for the intended load
2. Select Reach Poles that will provide adequate wheelbase length. The Model 145 requires One (1) Reach
Pole. All other models require Two (2) Reach Poles.  (See guideline for proper reach lengths)
* Models 285/365/485/505/605/608 require Square Reach Poles, all others require Round Reach Poles.
3. Select the size and number of wheels required for the tires intended to be used.   Wheels are priced “per
each” NOTE: Go to www.horstwelding.com for specific track widths and max wheel and tire limitations
4. Select tires if required.  Tires are priced “per each”
Models available from
8 ton to
40 ton capacity
ITEMNUMBER DESCRIPTION PRICE
WA145 Model 145 (74" Tread Width) Eight Ton Wagon Gear w/quick hitch tongue. Add(1) WARR67
Reach for adjustable wheelbase 7'-11'and (4) 6 bolt wheels if required.
$2,056.00
WA185 Model 185 Ten Ton Wagon Gear w/quick hitch tongue. Add (2) WARR11 Reaches for adjustable
wheelbase 8'8"-11'2" and (4) 6 bolt wheels if required.
$2,654.00
WA185F Model 185F 6 Ton Wagon Gear, Four Wheel Steer - No Rims/Reaches, 6 Bolt $4,057.00
WA205 Model 205 Twelve Ton Wagon Gear w/quick hitch tongue. Add (2) WARR11 Reaches for
adjustable wheelbase 8'8"-11'2" and (4) Eight Bolt Wheels if required.
$3,191.00
WA275 Model 275 14 Ton Wagon Gear w/quick hitch tongue. Add (2) WARR11 Reaches for adjustable
wheelbase 8'8"-11'2" and (4) Eight Bolt Wheels if required.
$4,057.00
WA285 Model 285 Fifteen Ton Heavy Duty Wagon Gear w/quick hitch tongue. Add (2) WARS10 Reaches
for adjustable wheelbase 10'7"-12'1" and (4) Eight Bolt Wheels if required.
$4,990.00
WA365 Model 365 Twenty Ton Heavy Duty Wagon Gear w/quick hitch tongue. Add (2) WARS10
Reaches for adjustable wheelbase 10'7"-12'1" and (4) Eight Bolt wheels if required.
$5,997.00
WA365E Model 365E Twenty Ton Economy Heavy Duty Wagon Gear with quick hitch tongue. LESS
ROCKING BOLSTER, Add (2) WARS10 Reaches for adjustable wheel base 10'7" - 12'1" and (4)
Eight Bolt wheels if required.
$5,454.00
WA485 Model 485 Twenty Four Ton Heavy Duty Wagon Gear w/quick hitch tongue. Add (2) WARS10
Reaches for adjustable wheelbase 10'7"-12'1" and (4) WH2251310 Ten Bolt wheels if required.
$8,681.00
CUMMINGS & BRICKER                                 Effective: 08/13/2024
support@cummingsandbricker.com                                                            F.O.B. C&B
100-120 LEHIGH AVE.
P.O. BOX 928
BATAVIA, NY 14021
PHONE: 800-252-1552 FAX: 888-852-7406
100 STOVER DRIVE
CARLISLE, PA  17015
PHONE: 800-222-8969
  FAX: 717-249-9384
WAGON GEARS - HORST
WAGON GEARS - FOUR WHEEL MODELS
Four Wheel Model Specifications
Model 145/145-90 185 205 275 285 365 485
Capacity  16,000 lb
(8Ton)
20,000 lb
(10Ton)
24,000 lb
(12Ton)
28,000 lb
(14Ton)
30000 lb
(15Ton)
40000 lb
(20 ton)
48000 lb
(24 Ton)
Track Width
(Varies with